
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
12:46:35.583 1 1:57.276 72.751 29 94 19

12:48:39.384 2 2:03.801 68.917 28 89 19

12:50:39.495 3 2:00.111 71.034 43 94 19

12:52:40.383 4 2:00.888 70.578 42 93 19

12:54:48.244 5 2:07.861 66.729 35 97 19

12:56:49.519 6 2:01.275 70.353 48 95 19

L2-05 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
12:46:50.566 1 2:05.433 68.020 40 90 19

12:48:51.582 2 2:01.016 70.503 36 89 19

12:50:49.044 3 1:57.462 72.636 35 91 19

L1-37 - DAVID ANDERSON -
12:44:37.915 1 2:31.364 56.367 19 60 19

12:46:35.732 2 1:57.817 72.417 28 94 19

12:48:41.176 3 2:05.444 68.014 17 59 19

12:51:06.057 4 2:24.881 58.890 26 59 20

L2-21 - ADEN THAO -
12:47:00.079 1 2:04.335 68.621 70 99 19

12:49:08.038 2 2:07.959 66.678 72 102 19

12:51:16.215 3 2:08.177 66.564 63 104 19

12:53:33.923 4 2:17.708 61.957 78 103 19

L1-01 - SHELLEY WHITE -
12:44:41.070 1 2:34.587 55.192 14 69 20

12:46:51.209 2 2:10.139 65.561 23 64 19

12:49:18.056 3 2:26.847 58.101 18 63 19

12:51:38.284 4 2:20.228 60.844 14 67 19

12:53:46.384 5 2:08.100 66.604 12 73 19

12:55:56.806 6 2:10.422 65.418 18 66 19

L1-12 - NEIL LATHAM -
12:52:50.438 1 2:08.635 66.327 22 56 19

12:55:06.034 2 2:15.596 62.922 23 59 19

L2-69A - ASADA TACOS -
12:44:39.766 1 2:23.533 59.443 22 80 19

12:46:50.207 2 2:10.441 65.409 12 77 19

12:49:03.293 3 2:13.086 64.109 16 77 19

12:51:16.121 4 2:12.828 64.233 9 75 19

12:53:31.026 5 2:14.905 63.245 17 78 19

12:55:45.234 6 2:14.208 63.573 14 73 19

L1-03 - ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ -
12:44:38.914 1 2:21.846 60.150 16 69 19

12:46:49.552 2 2:10.638 65.310 18 65 19

12:49:02.606 3 2:13.054 64.124 20 66 19

12:51:21.280 4 2:18.674 61.526 14 81 19

12:53:44.128 5 2:22.848 59.728 24 78 19

12:55:55.752 6 2:11.624 64.821 16 64 19

L1-08 - MICHAEL PATRICK -
12:47:39.799 1 2:13.871 63.733 14 65 19

12:50:03.576 2 2:23.777 59.342 24 70 19

12:52:21.888 3 2:18.312 61.687 14 66 19

12:54:36.712 4 2:14.824 63.283 15 59 19

12:56:48.387 5 2:11.675 64.796 13 71 19

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:44:42.806 1 2:25.370 58.692 16 68 20

12:46:54.761 2 2:11.955 64.658 14 57 19

12:49:19.663 3 2:24.902 58.881 17 57 19

12:51:48.747 4 2:29.084 57.229 14 69 19

12:54:02.283 5 2:13.536 63.893 17 69 19

12:56:24.293 6 2:22.010 60.080 15 55 19

L1-05 - SAYED ALEEM -
12:48:50.897 1 2:30.352 56.747 66 104 19

12:51:07.504 2 2:16.607 62.457 78 99 20

12:53:36.965 3 2:29.461 57.085 69 101 19



12:55:54.559 4 2:17.594 62.009 71 98 19

L1-10 - GEOFF SYKES -
12:47:51.408 1 2:21.084 60.475 22 54 19

12:50:24.875 2 2:33.467 55.595 11 57 19

12:52:41.586 3 2:16.711 62.409 17 51 19

12:55:06.363 4 2:24.777 58.932 39 54 19

L1-11 - JEREMY SYKES -
12:47:56.001 1 2:21.529 60.284 79 111 19

12:50:27.456 2 2:31.455 56.334 83 109 19

12:52:44.238 3 2:16.782 62.377 85 109 19

L1-06 - SHAUN BENSON -
12:48:50.081 1 2:30.581 56.661 8 57 19

12:51:07.032 2 2:16.951 62.300 9 52 20

12:53:36.726 3 2:29.694 56.996 8 54 19

12:55:54.074 4 2:17.348 62.120 13 67 19

L1-09 - LUIS CHACON -
12:47:47.900 1 2:21.126 60.457 107 114 19

12:50:14.313 2 2:26.413 58.274 99 112 19

12:52:39.586 3 2:25.273 58.731 94 115 19

12:55:08.898 4 2:29.312 57.142 105 115 19

L1-32 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
12:52:41.881 1 2:23.543 59.439 35 65 19

12:55:08.434 2 2:26.553 58.218 26 66 19

L1-15 - MERCEDES COOK -
12:49:34.561 1 2:45.381 51.590 26 61 19

12:52:25.276 2 2:50.715 49.978 27 65 19

12:55:05.426 3 2:40.150 53.275 44 62 19

L1-13 - SVETLANA KAPRALOVA -
12:49:35.100 1 2:45.398 51.585 43 73 19

12:52:25.244 2 2:50.144 50.146 37 80 19

12:55:05.842 3 2:40.598 53.126 42 86 19

L1-22 - BRIAN ALBERT -
12:52:23.942 1 2:50.311 50.097 91 103 19

12:55:09.976 2 2:46.034 51.387 97 104 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/8/2019 01:03 PM


